
Pakenham Upper Dressage & Combined Training Day

Level 0 Advanced Final
Num

ber

First 

Name

Surnam

e Mount Club Points % Place Points % Place

3 Kathryn Bavaro Alastair Pakenham Upper217.5 62.1% 1 231.0 59.2% 1

2 Karen Buckland Bijou D'Amour Pakenham Upper216.0 61.7% 2

103 Vaughan Ellis Jai Equus 200.5 57.3% 3

Test 0.6Test 0.3

Rick Thirkell Rick Thirkell

horsecomps.com.au



Level 1 Dressage Final
Num

ber

First 

Name Surname Mount Club Points % Place

103 VaughanEllis Jai Equus 238.0 68.0% 1

106 Andrea Ramsay Storm Man Upper Yarra 234.5 67.0% 2

104 Elinor Hannay Ludo Merricks 233.0 66.6% 3

206 Deidre Noall Jirrima Walk Tall Merricks 226.0 64.6% 4

105 Susan Johnston Lovento Pakenham Upper 215.5 61.6% 5

205 DeborahVan Iersel Reynvan Remembrance Bunyip Ret 0.0%

Test 1.3

Rick Thirkell

horsecomps.com.au



Level 2      Dressage Final
Num

ber

First 

Name Surname Mount Club Points % Place

343 Bridgettevan Sprang Odette Upper Yarra 234.0 75.5% 1

341 Sarah Jelbart Valasquita Pakenham Upper 209.0 67.4% 2

214 Jane Hill Toby One Kenobi Yarra Glen & Lilydale203.5 65.6% 3

218 Lorraine Porter Leos Cover Girl Macclesfield 199.0 64.2% 4

204 Linda Harvey Baileys N'Ice Sale 198.0 63.9% 5

215 Natasha Jones Araminta 0 194.5 62.7% 6

342 fiona mitchell wandeenpark montevideo Berwick 191.5 61.8% 7

206 Deidre Noall Jirrima Walk Tall Merricks 187.5 60.5% 8

217 Rose Kirby Let’s Jazz Harry Phillip island 186.0 60.0% 9

307 ShannonThorne Daring Denial Legerete 182.5 58.9% =10

344 Tara Van der MinneI’m So Fancy Macclesfield 182.5 58.9% =10

340 sue van sprang StryderBW Phoenix 181.0 58.4% 12

205 Deborah Van Iersel Reynvan Remembrance Bunyip Ret 0.0%

Marilyn Smithett

Test 2.3
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Level 3 A     Dressage Final
Num

ber

First 

Name Surname Mount Club Points % Place

305 Cassie Eckard ESB Irish Ministry Upper Beaconsfield 199.0 64.2% =1

310 Lisa Thompson Freedom's Last Release Upper Yarra 199.0 64.2% =1

318 Sonja Ekberg Plough Boy Wyena 196.0 63.2% 3

309 Anthony Nemaric Rich Heritage Westernport 195.5 63.1% 4

401 shona vian Oscar Yarra Valley 189.5 61.1% 5

408 Alison Marriage Sam Spirt of Bayview Officer 180.5 58.2% 6

404 Tania Hoare Lana Shirley Heights 179.5 57.9% =7

311 Alison Johnson Teznado Rosso Officer 179.5 57.9% =7

307 Shannon Thorne Daring Denial Legerete 179.0 57.7% 9

402 Alexandra Bowtell Terarossa Draco Yarra Glen Elim 0.0%

Jodie Goodman

Test 3.3
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Level 3 B     Dressage Final
Num

ber

First 

Name Surname Mount Club Points % Place

342 fiona mitchell wandeenpark montevideo Berwick 206.5 66.6% 1

340 sue van sprang StryderBW Phoenix 206.0 66.5% =2

344 Tara Van der Minne I’m So Fancy Macclesfield 206.0 66.5% =2

337 Natasha Jones Dossi 0 203.0 65.5% 4

334 Claire Lang Officially Freddy Tooradin 198.5 64.0% 5

422 glenda bukolt IRON HIDE Pakenham Upper 192.5 62.1% =6

335 Helen Kirkby Chegal Merricks 192.5 62.1% =6

341 Sarah Jelbart Valasquita Pakenham Upper 189.0 61.0% 8

339 Kim Johnson George Upper Yarra 186.5 60.2% 9

423 Alison Marriage Sadalbari Officer 185.0 59.7% 10

421 Rachel Camilleri Vindictive Monbulk Clematis 181.0 58.4% 11

336 Linda Muldoon Kasperrado Matisse Monbulk Clematis 171.5 55.3% HC

343 Bridgette van Sprang Odette Upper Yarra Ret 0.0%

Test 3.3

Rick Thirkell

horsecomps.com.au



Level 4     Dressage Final
Num

ber First Name Surname Mount Club Points % Place

413 Rosemarie Hazard-EllisThe Blacksmith Macclesfield 181.5 72.6% 1

418 Amie Gillett River Kid Rosedale 178.5 71.4% 2

405 Carol Botha Rock Star Pakenham Upper173.0 69.2% 3

401 shona vian Oscar Yarra Valley 169.5 67.8% 4

404 Tania Hoare Lana Shirley Heights 169.0 67.6% 5

408 Alison Marriage Sam Spirt of Bayview Officer 167.0 66.8% 6

420 Belinda Wynne Frontier Gambler Gembrook 166.0 66.4% 7

419 Alexandra Greenhill WG Goldilocks Mentone 164.5 65.8% 8

411 Debbie Kealy Buster McGee Pakenham Upper158.5 63.4% 9

422 glenda bukolt IRON HIDE Pakenham Upper156.5 62.6% 10

415 Sarah Mansfield Bear South Eastern Standardbred156.0 62.4% 11

403 Shannon Thorne Billy Boss Legerete 155.5 62.2% 12

417 Kate Bindley Iron Will Phillip Island 155.0 62.0% 13

410 Carol McDonald Serenity Playboy Mentone 152.0 60.8% 14

416 Jillian Staton Noah V'Ark Stony Creek 151.0 60.4% 15

423 Alison Marriage Sadalbari Officer 149.0 59.6% 16

421 Rachel Camilleri Vindictive Monbulk Clematis148.0 59.2% 17

402 Alexandra Bowtell Terarossa Draco Yarra Glen 147.5 59.0% 18

Veronica Harris

Test 4.3

horsecomps.com.au



Level 5 Dressage Final
Num

ber

First 

Name Surname Mount Club Points % Place

508 Ann Gorton Burrowa Benjamin ButtonMacclesfield 153.0 72.9% 1

510 Joanne Fedorenko Hillswood Flyer Westernport 149.5 71.2% 2

506 Joanne Lawley Diamond Park Sienna Peninsula 148.5 70.7% 3

501 Sally Raven The Mad Hatter Pakenham Upper142.0 67.6% 4

502 Metina Holland Lesmonty Yarra Glen 135.0 64.3% 5

509 Emma Tew Koda Mt Evelyn Elim 0.0%

Test 5.3

Jodie Goodman

horsecomps.com.au



Level 1 CT Final

Numb

er

First 

Name Surname Mount Club

Pen 

Points

Equal

iser

Final 

Dress 

Pen

Place 

after DR

Jump 

Pen

Time 

Pen

Total 

Points Place

2 Karen Buckland Bijou D'Amour Pakenham Upper 135.0 0 81.0 1 Elim 0.00 Elim

SJ OverallDressage

Rick Thirkell

horsecomps.com.au



Level 2 CT Final

Num

ber

First 

Name Surname Mount Club

Pen 

Points

Equal

iser

Final 

Dress 

Pen

Place 

after DR

Jump 

Pen

Time 

Pen

Total 

Points Place

204 Linda Harvey Baileys N'Ice Sale 112.0 0 67.2 3 0 0.00 67.2 1

203 Tess Mumme Schererezade Wyena 107.5 0 64.5 1 5 0.00 69.5 2

105 Susan Johnston Lovento Pakenham Upper117.5 5 75.5 4 0 1.00 76.5 3

104 Elinor Hannay Ludo Merricks 99.5 5 64.7 2 30 1.00 95.7 4

Dressage SJ Overall

Marilyn Smithett

horsecomps.com.au



Level 3 CT Final

Numb

er

First 

Name Surname Mount Club

Pen 

Points

Equal

iser

Final 

Dress 

Pen

Place 

after DR

Jump 

Pen

Time 

Pen

Total 

Points Place

308 Gabriella Van Vuren Tilly Devine Rosedale 111.5 0 66.9 3 0 0.00 66.9 1

313 Tania Hoare Dakota Sunrise Shirley Heights 112.5 0 67.5 4 0 0.00 67.5 2

318 Sonja Ekberg Plough Boy Wyena 114.0 0 68.4 5 0 0.00 68.4 3

214 Jane Hill Toby One Kenobi Yarra Glen & Lilydale106.5 5 68.9 7 0 0.00 68.9 4

310 Lisa Thompson Freedom's Last Release Upper Yarra 111.0 0 66.6 1 5 1.75 73.4 5

315 Gabriella Van Vuren Summer view Paige Rosedale 126.0 0 75.6 8 0 0.00 75.6 6

305 Cassie Eckard ESB Irish Ministry Upper Beaconsfield111.0 0 66.6 1 10 0.50 77.1 7

311 Alison Johnson Teznado Rosso Officer 130.5 0 78.3 9 0 0.00 78.3 8

307 Shannon Thorne Daring Denial Legerete 131.0 0 78.6 10 0 0.00 78.6 9

312 Naomi Kuhnell Diva Rosedale 133.0 0 79.8 11 5 0.00 84.8 10

309 Anthony Nemaric Rich Heritage Westernport 114.5 0 68.7 6 25 4.00 97.7 11

Dressage SJ Overall

Jodie Goodman
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Level 4 CT Final

Num

ber

First 

Name Surname Mount Club

Pen 

Points

Equal

iser

Final 

Dress 

Pen

Place 

after DR

Jump 

Pen

Time 

Pen

Total 

Points Place

428 Frank Waalwyk EA Caruso Just Riding 49.0 5 34.4 1 10 0.00 44.4 1

413 Rosemarie Hazard-Ellis The Blacksmith Macclesfield 68.5 0 41.1 2 5 0.00 46.1 2

339 Kim Johnson George Upper Yarra 74.5 5 49.7 3 0 0.00 49.7 3

419 Alexandra Greenhill WG Goldilocks Mentone 85.5 0 51.3 5 0 0.50 51.8 4

412 Rosanne Latrobe Kimaio Park Elizabeth Koo wee rup 84.5 5 55.7 6 0 0.00 55.7 5

417 Kate Bindley Iron Will Phillip Island 95.0 0 57.0 9 0 0.00 57.0 6

426 Holly Dowsett Storm Boy Henley Park 107.0 0 64.2 10 0 0.00 64.2 7

403 Shannon Thorne Billy Boss Legerete 94.5 0 56.7 8 10 2.00 68.7 8

406 Kate Kelly Temporalay Westernport 119.5 0 71.7 11 0 0.00 71.7 9

407 Ashleigh Carayiannis Toydini Gembrook 141.5 5 89.9 12 10 3.25 103.2 10

415 Sarah Mansfield Bear South Eastern Standardbred94.0 0 56.4 7 Elim 0.00 Elim

420 Belinda Wynne Frontier Gambler Gembrook 84.0 0 50.4 4 Elim 0.00 Elim

Dressage SJ Overall

Veronica Harris
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Level 5 CT Final

Numb

er

First 

Name Surname Mount Club

Pen 

Points

Equal

iser

Final 

Dress 

Pen

Place 

after DR

Jump 

Pen

Time 

Pen

Total 

Points Place

411 Debbie Kealy Buster McGee Pakenham Upper42.0 5 30.2 1 0 0.00 30.2 1

508 Ann Gorton Burrowa Benjamin ButtonMacclesfield 57.0 0 34.2 2 0 0.00 34.2 2

418 Amie Gillett River Kid Rosedale 53.0 5 36.8 4 0 0.00 36.8 3

506 Joanne Lawley Diamond Park Sienna Peninsula 61.5 0 36.9 5 0 0.50 37.4 4

410 Carol McDonald Serenity Playboy Mentone 56.0 5 38.6 6 0 1.50 40.1 5

501 Sally Raven The Mad Hatter Pakenham Upper68.0 0 40.8 7 0 1.25 42.1 6

504 Kris Bowles Siebe Cranbourne Sth 58.5 10 45.1 9 0 3.75 48.9 7

510 Joanne Fedorenko Hillswood Flyer Westernport 60.5 0 36.3 3 10 3.50 49.8 8

502 Metina Holland Lesmonty Yarra Glen 75.0 0 45.0 8 5 1.50 51.5 9

505 Juli Thomas Regal Pakenham Upper62.5 10 47.5 10 10 1.00 58.5 10

509 Emma Tew Koda Mt Evelyn 0 Elim Elim

Dressage SJ Overall

Jodie Goodman

horsecomps.com.au


